DPS2024 Timetable

November 14 (Thu)

Registration

A-1 <Invited> ligyo Koo (imec)

"Breakthrough process technology for advanced logic device fabrication"

AS1. process.
technology for advanced
logic device fabrication
A-2 <Invited> Rich Wise (Lam Research Corp.)
"Breakthrough patterning process technology for advanced logic nodes"
14:10
14:20] <Keynote Presentation> Atsuyoshi Koike (Rapidus Corporation)
“Rapidus’s Challenge Towards Mass Production of 2nm Logi - Aiming for a Greener
o Process -"
14:40|
14:50] 8-1 Yudai Mashiko (Hitachi Ltd.)
1500 “Reduction in Loca Etching Amount Variaton for Etch Back Process of Ti Deep Trench”
- Session B
15:10 Etching Technologies(1)
i B-2 Taiga Kasai (Hitachi Ltd.)
15:20 : 13 pulsed p 3

16:00) C-1 <Invited> Christophe Vallee (University at Albany)
16:10) “Engineering plasma for atomic scale processing: ALD, ALE and ASD"
16:20
16:30] -2 Soken Obara (The Univ. of Tokyo)
16:40| 'Molybd i i P ULSI Devices"
16:50 " . . . Session €
-3 Takashi Hamano (Sony Semiconductor Solutions Corporation) 252, Atomic layer processe:
17:00 "strategy iai propertiesin 3 (ALE/ALD/ASD) for ultimate
control of surface
17:10 reaction(1)
17:20] -4 Liugang Hu (Nagoya Univ.)
17:30 i posi
17:49] C-5 Naoki Tamaoki (The Univ. of Tokyo)
17:50 A the inii co
18:00] -6 Jun Yamaguchi (The Univ. of Tokyo)
510 “Area-selectve ALD i

18:20

20:50

Banquet

21:00

November 15 (Fri)

14:00

14:10

F-1 <Invited> Julian Schulze (Ruhr University Bochum)
"Knowledge based plasma control concepts for etching"

8:50|
9:00 Registration
9:10
9:20) D-1 Masanaga Fukasawa (AIST)
9:30 “High " AS2. Atomic layer processes
(ALE/ALD/ASD) for ultimate
%40 D-2 Ali Mohamed Ali (imec) control of surface
9:50 e Hhfac" reaction(2)
10:00] E-1 Takahiro Goya (Kyoto Univ.)
“Electricaland Experimentaland
10:1¢ study” Session E
Surface Reaction and
1020 £-2 Shunya Kuronuma (Kyoto Univ.) Damage
10:30 : eme for’ duced '

Session E
AS3. Understanding the

14:20

14:40

14:50

15:10

15:20

15:30

F-2 <Invited> Kukhan Yoon (Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.)
"Challenges and Solutions for Fine Pitch High Aspect Ratio Contact Patterning in Sub 10nm DRAM"

G-1 Yuta Manabe (KIOXIA Corporation)
“Mitigation of twisting in i

15:40

15:50

G-2 Hojun Kang (Osaka Univ.)
K i i by CF3+ and WFS » fons”

for high-|
aspect-ratio etching
technology

Session G
Computational Approaches

16:00

16:10

H-1 Shunya Kawamura (Nagoya Univ.)
@

electrode”

Session H
Plasma Diagnostics and
Monitoring Systems

16:20

16:30

1-1 Suzuka Okamoto (Daikin Industries, Ltd)
TS ing Digital Twin”

Session |

16:40
16:50
17:00

17:10

17:20

1-2 Ah Hyun Park (The Univ. of Myongji)

“PECVD Chamber C

J-1 Makoto Sekine (Nagoya Univ.)
" i i i F4/H2, HF, i "

17:30

17:40

J-2 Chih-Yu Ma (Nagoya Univ.)
asi i

Dry pr
Transformation:GX

Session )
Etching Technologies(2)

17:50

18:00

K-1 Remi Dussart (GREMI - Universite d'Orleans - CNRS)
“Cryogenic etching of SIOxFy and SIO2 in SF6/H2 plasma”

18:10
18:20
18:30

18:40
18:50

19:00

19:20

20:40
20:50

21:00

K-2 Thomas Tillocher (GREMI - Universite d'Orleans - CNRS)
ion of C i licati

Session K
New Dry Process Concepts




